668/4
16579/3
20477/4
31377/3
22893/4
27858/2
23109/4
10268/3

3393/3
29078/3
17642/4

609/3

6670/3
30200/3
12235/3
31376/3
14972/3
14973/4

3392/2

21757/4
24863/4
10270/2

10271/2
17643/3
17644/2
15980/4
17645/2
624/4
17645/2
3382/4
23856/4
10272/4
24864/4

24325/2
24326/2
18840/4
12233/4
30431/4
10273/3
23411/3

3390/4
17646/4
14974/2
25456/2

14975/2
14976/2
13705/2
18841/4
10274/2
15981/4

Grigorjevs Ivans
Grigorjevs Janis
Grigorjevs Janis
Grigorjevs Janis
Grigorjevs Janis
Grigorjevs Jekaterina
Grigorjevs Katerina
Grigorjevs Klementijs
Grigorjevs Klementijs
Grigorjevs Larions
Grigorjevs Lazars
Grigorjevs Martijans
Grigorjevs Nikolajs
Grigorjevs Palageja
Grigorjevs Roberts
Grigorjevs Stepans
Grigorjevs Boriss
Grigorjevs Teodors
Grigors Adelcheide
Tochter Inta

Tochter Raita

Tochter Mudite
Grigors Karlis
Grigulis Leons
Grigulis Milda
Tochter Maija
Grigulis Vilis

Grikis Fricis

Grikis Janis Eduards
Grikis Janis

Grikis Marija Emilija
Grikis Martip$

Grikis Rasma

Grikis Talivaldis
Grilcs Janis

Grilevs Simanis
Grilevskis Elmira
Tochter Femina
Grimanis Janis Alberts
Grimanis Vilma Elvira
Grimms Aleksandrs
Grimms Heinrichs Ilmars
Grims Vilis

Grimza Arkadijs
Grinbergs Alberts
Grinbergs Aleksandrs
Grinbergs Aleksandrs
Grinbergs Andrejs
Grinbergs Anna
Tochter Dzidra
Tochter Biruta

Sohn Magnus

Sohn Arvids

Sohn Gunars

Grinbergs Alma Alvine
Grinbergs Artlirs Ernests
Grinbergs Arvids
Grimza Arvids Janis
Grinbergs Benjamins
Grinbergs Bruno

1909.
1907.25.X
1921.29.1X
1918.
1919.

27.4J.
1895.18.1
1917.24.1
1893.
1917.10.VII
1906.
1905.23.XI1I
1904.
1920.3.X1
1922.15.1V
26.J.

1918.
1910,1,IX
]/2.\]'

4.J.

2.4J.

1914.
1921.1.VII
1904.

1939.
1904.6.X1I
1903.6.XI1I
1893.18.V
1908.23.X
1896.3.1V
1906.
1925.25.1V
1920.28.VII
1904.3.11
1913.25.X
1905.11.IX
1935.VIII
1908.21.11
1907.4.X
1915.
1921.17.X11
1913.29.V
1916.12.VI

1917.20.VIII
1920.
1879.19.XI1
1896.

1930.

1931.

1932.

1933.

1935.
1907.27.X11
1906.15.VIII
1897.
1916.10.1
1904.
1921.18.VIII

135

Riga, Ludzas 71-1
Liepaja, Franéu 9-2
R7ga, Aspazijas b.3
Gauru Pucas c.

Béné

Balvos

Riga, Emmas 33-7
Ventspil?

R7ga, Maskavas 273-12a

Gulbené
Riga, Dartas 42-8
Riga, Laivas 1-24

Valmiera, Pargaujas 4
Gauru Pu¥las c.
Riga, Vilandes 12-12
Litenes nometné
Marsnénu Kulisos
Marsnénu Kilisos
Marsnénu Kialisos
Marsnénu Kalidos
Riga, Latgales 5-5
Jumurdas Vec$kola
Jekabpili, Vadopa 12
Jekabpili, Vadopa 12
Jekabpili, Vadopa 12
Varvas Kalniekos
Tukuma, Lauku 1-3

Tukumd, Lauku 1-3

Riga, Katrin d. 2-10
Tukumd, Lauku 1-3
CeésTs, Katrines 2-12
Riga, Tapedu 12-2

Riga, Jekabpils 1-22
Riga, Vidus 11-30

Riga, Vidus 11-30
Krustpils, K.Medilas
Krustpils, K.Medilas
Tukuma, M.Uguns 1-2
Riga, Vilpas 22-6

Riga, Dreiligu 9-4
Riga, Kronvalda b. 9-10
Diklu pag.

Riga, Ziepju 3-7
Jelgava, Akadémijas 12-2
UZavas Biskos

Planicas Kumbros
Planicas Kumbros
Planicas Kumbros
Planicas Kumbros -
Planicas Kumbros
Planicas Kumbros
UZavas Bidkos

Uzavas Bidkos

Rudbazu pag. nama
Gulbené Birzu 11-3
Riga, Lacplesa 48/50-31




