

668/4	Grigorjevs Ivans	1909.	Rīgā, Ludzas 71-1
16579/3	Grigorjevs Jānis	1907.25.X	Liepājā, Franču 9-2
20477/4	Grigorjevs Jānis	1921.29.IX	Rīgā, Aspāzijas b.3
31377/3	Grigorjevs Jānis	1918.	Gauru Pučas c.
22893/4	Grigorjevs Jānis	1919.	Bēnē
27858/2	Grigorjevs Jekaterina		Balvos
23109/4	Grigorjevs Katerina	27.J.	Rīgā, Emmas 33-7
10268/3	Grigorjevs Klementijs	1895.18.I	Ventspilī
3393/3	Grigorjevs Klementijs	1917.24.I	Rīgā, Maskavas 273-12a
29078/3	Grigorjevs Larions	1893.	
17642/4	Grigorjevs Lazars	1917.10.VII	Gulbenē
609/3	Grigorjevs Martijans	1906.	Rīgā, Dārtas 42-8
6670/3	Grigorjevs Nikolajs	1905.23.XII	Rīgā, Laivas 1-24
30200/3	Grigorjevs Palageja	1904.	
12235/3	Grigorjevs Roberts	1920.3.XI	Valmierā, Pārgaujas 4
31376/3	Grigorjevs Stepans	1922.15.IV	Gauru Puščas c.
14972/3	Grigorjevs Boriss	26.J.	Rīgā, Vīlandes 12-12
14973/4	Grigorjevs Teodors	1918.	Litenes nometnē
3392/2	Grigors Adelcheide	1910.1.IX	Mārsnēnu Kūlišos
	Tochter Inta	1/2.J.	Mārsnēnu Kūlišos
	Tochter Raita	4.J.	Mārsnēnu Kūlišos
	Tochter Mudīte	2.J.	Mārsnēnu Kūlišos
21757/4	Grigors Kārlis	1914.	Rīgā, Latgales 5-5
24863/4	Grigulis Leons	1921.1.VII	Jumurdas Vecskolā
10270/2	Grigulis Milda	1904.	Jekabpilī, Vadoņa 12
	Tochter Maija	1939.	Jekabpilī, Vadoņa 12
10271/2	Grigulis Vilis	1904.6.XI	Jekabpilī, Vadoņa 12
17643/3	Griķis Fricis	1903.6.XII	Varvas Kalniekos
17644/2	Griķis Jānis Eduards	1893.18.V	Tukumā, Lauku 1-3
15980/4	Griķis Jānis	1908.23.X	
17645/2	Griķis Marija Emīlija	1896.3.IV	Tukumā, Lauku 1-3
624/4	Griķis Mārtiņš	1906.	Rīgā, Katrīn d. 2-10
17645/2	Griķis Rasma	1925.25.IV	Tukumā, Lauku 1-3
3382/4	Griķis Tālivaldis	1920.28.VII	Cēsīs, Katrīnes 2-12
23856/4	Grilcs Jānis	1904.3.II	Rīgā, Tapešu 12-2
10272/4	Grilevs Sīmanis	1913.25.X	Rīgā, Jekabpils 1-22
24864/4	Grilevskis Elmīra	1905.11.IX	Rīgā, Vidus 11-30
	Tochter Femina	1935.VIII	Rīgā, Vidus 11-30
24325/2	Grīmanis Jānis Alberts	1908.21.II	Krustpils, K.Medilās
24326/2	Grīmanis Vilma Elvīra	1907.4.X	Krustpils, K.Medilās
18840/4	Grimms Aleksandrs	1915.	Tukumā, M.Uguns 1-2
12233/4	Grimms Heinrichs Ilmārs	1921.17.XII	Rīgā, Viļņas 22-6
30431/4	Grimis Vilis	1913.29.V	Rīgā, Dreiliņu 9-4
10273/3	Grimza Arkādijs	1916.12.VI	Rīgā, Kronvalda b. 9-10
23411/3	Grīnbergs Alberts		Dikļu pag.
3390/4	Grīnbergs Aleksandrs	1917.20.VIII	Rīgā, Ziepju 3-7
17646/4	Grīnbergs Aleksandrs	1920.	Jeļgavā, Akadēmijas 12-2
14974/2	Grīnbergs Andrejs	1879.19.XII	Užavas Bišķos
25456/2	Grīnbergs Anna	1896.	Planicas Kumbros
	Tochter Dzidra	1930.	Planicas Kumbros
	Tochter Biruta	1931.	Planicas Kumbros
	Sohn Magnus	1932.	Planicas Kumbros
	Sohn Arvīds	1933.	Planicas Kumbros
	Sohn Gunārs	1935.	Planicas Kumbros
14975/2	Grīnbergs Alma Alvīne	1907.27.XII	Užavas Bišķos
14976/2	Grīnbergs Artūrs Ernests	1906.15.VIII	Užavas Bišķos
13705/2	Grīnbergs Arvīds	1897.	Rudbāžu pag. namā
18841/4	Grimza Arvīds Jānis	1916.10.I	Gulbenē Biržu 11-3
10274/2	Grīnbergs Benjamins	1904.	Rīgā, Lāčplēša 48/50-31
15981/4	Grīnbergs Bruno	1921.18.VIII	